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Anlage
-, 74227 Oedheim

Hallenadresse
Morikestr. 41, 74229 Oedheim

Sportwart/in
Kegel, Ralf
T 0176 31288757 ralfkegel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Frank, Mirko
T 017623426217 privat@mirko-frank.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Nils Kuder; T 07063/8898
nils.kuder@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Link, Emma
Brauninger, Linnea
Kuder, Nils

Eritt, Johann
Schad, Veronika
Gotz, Mia

Weiss, Greta
Retter, Mika
Hauber, Benedikt
Berg, Greta
Stahl, Lana

Oel3, Charlotte
Schulz, Gustav
Linder, Moana
15 Krebs, Lena
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20751394
20754724
10752393
10908125
20809211
20760905
20760887
10833724
10833770
20809301
20809348
20957223
11089724
21054978
21054937

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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